










The collection is dedicated to the Polizia di Stato, which has come 
a long way since its foundation in 1852. Today, it is entrusted with 
the task of guaranteeing public order and safety, preventing and 
suppressing crime. In the event of disasters and accidents, it is 
called upon to provide public assistance.
The barrel and cap are made of striped blue Italian resin. The sil-
ver clip (blue enamelled) is embellished with the (bronze) eagle, a 
symbol of primacy and royalty, which has always been linked to 
the heraldic heritage of the Polizia di Stato. 
Polizia inscription in high low relief with blue color hand-enam-
elled, characterises the large silver ring on the barrel. Other de-
tails are metal.

La collezione è dedicata alla Polizia di Stato che dal 1852, anno del-
la sua fondazione, ha percorso un lungo cammino. Ad essa oggi 

provvedendo alla prevenzione e alla repressione dei reati. In caso 

patrimonio araldico della Polizia di Stato. 

-
po della penna. Altri dettagli in metallo.

M22 201  |  STILO/FOUNTAIN PEN  |  € 245,00

M22 202  |  ROLLER/ROLLERBALL PEN  |  € 235,00

M22 203  |  SFERA/BALLPOINT PEN  |  € 225,00

M22 205  |  SFERA/BALLPOINT PEN  |  € 253,00

#SPECIALEDITIONS
Collection FORZE ARMATE - POLIZIA ELEGANCE

121

                        
FP 140  RB 140
                        
FP 120  RB 117

FP 160  RB 157  BP 136
BP Bus 121

Ømin. 13,50 / max 14,50

MATERIALS: Italian Resin, Silver and Metal 
FILLING SYSTEM:   FP: Cartridge or Converter
                      RB: Re�ll P5888  |  BP/BP Bus: Re�ll P900
NIB TYPE: Steinless steel nib or 18K, gold nib (no. 5)
CODES / PRICES:
M22 201 Fountain Pen (steinless steel nib): € 245,00
M22 202 Rollerball Pen: € 235,00
M22 203 Ballpoint Pen: € 225,00
M22 205 Ballpoint Business Pen: € 253,00
18k Gold Nib (no. 5): € 250,00* 
*to be added to the cost of the fountain pen

DIMENSIONS:
MATERIALI: Resina Italiana, Argento e Metallo
CARICAMENTO:  ST: Cartuccia o Converter
               RO: Refill P5888  |  SF/SF Bus.: Refill P900
PENNINO: Acciaio oppure Oro 18K (n. 5)
CODICI / PREZZI:
M22 201 Penna Stilografica (pennino acciaio): € 245,00
M22 202 Penna Roller: € 235,00
M22 203 Penna Sfera: € 225,00
M22 205 Penna Sfera Business: € 253,00
18k Pennino Oro (n. 5): € 250,00* 
*da aggiungere al costo della stilogra�ca

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:FEATURES:



The collection is dedicated to the Polizia di Stato, which has come 
a long way since its foundation in 1852. Today, it is entrusted with 
the task of guaranteeing public order and safety, preventing and 
suppressing crime. In the event of disasters and accidents, it is 
called upon to provide public assistance.
The barrel and cap are made of striped blue Italian resin. The sil-
ver clip (blue enamelled) is embellished with the (bronze) eagle, a 
symbol of primacy and royalty, which has always been linked to 
the heraldic heritage of the Polizia di Stato. 
Polizia inscription in high low relief with blue color hand-enam-
elled, characterises the large silver ring on the barrel. Other de-
tails are metal.

La collezione è dedicata alla Polizia di Stato che dal 1852, anno del-
la sua fondazione, ha percorso un lungo cammino. Ad essa oggi 

provvedendo alla prevenzione e alla repressione dei reati. In caso 

patrimonio araldico della Polizia di Stato. 

-
puccio della penna. Altri dettagli in metallo.

M22 211  |  STILO/FOUNTAIN PEN  |  € 369,00

M22 212  |  ROLLER/ROLLERBALL PEN  |  € 355,00

#SPECIALEDITIONS
Collection FORZE ARMATE - POLIZIA PRESTIGE

122

                        
FP 148  RB 148
                        
FP 128  RB 122

FP 170  RB 160

Ø 15,50

MATERIALS: Italian Resin, Silver, and Metal.
FILLING SYSTEM: FP: Cartridge or Converter  |  RB: Re�ll P5888 
NIB TYPE: Steinless steel nib or 18K, gold nib (no. 6)
CODES / PRICES:
M22 211 Fountain Pen (steinless steel nib): € 369,00
M22 212 Rollerball Pen: € 355,00
18k Gold Nib (no. 6): € 300,00* 
*to be added to the cost of the fountain pen

DIMENSIONS:
MATERIALI: Resina Italiana, Argento e Metallo
CARICAMENTO:  ST: Cartuccia o Converter  |  RO: Refill P5888
PENNINO: Acciaio oppure Oro 18K (n. 6)
CODICI / PREZZI:
M22 211 Penna Stilografica (pennino acciaio): € 369,00
M22 212 Penna Roller: € 355,00
18k Pennino Oro (n. 6): € 300,00* 
*da aggiungere al costo della stilogra�ca

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:FEATURES:



The collection is dedicated to the Polizia di Stato, which has come 
a long way since its foundation in 1852. Today, it is entrusted with 
the task of guaranteeing public order and safety, preventing and 
suppressing crime. In the event of disasters and accidents, it is 
called upon to provide public assistance.
The barrel and cap are made of striped blue Italian resin. The 
silver clip, is blue enamelled and embellished with the (bronze) 
eagle, a symbol of primacy and royalty, which has always been 
linked to the heraldic heritage of the Polizia di Stato. 
Polizia inscription in high low relief, characterises the large ring on 
the barrel. Other details are metal.

La collezione è dedicata alla Polizia di Stato che dal 1852, anno del-
la sua fondazione, ha percorso un lungo cammino. Ad essa oggi 

provvedendo alla prevenzione e alla repressione dei reati. In caso 

patrimonio araldico della Polizia di Stato. 

anello sul fusto della penna. Altri dettagli in metallo.

M22 221  |  STILO/FOUNTAIN PEN  |  € 143,00

M22 222  |  ROLLER/ROLLERBALL PEN  |  € 133,00

M22 223  |  SFERA/BALLPOINT PEN  |  € 123,00

#SPECIALEDITIONS
Collection FORZE ARMATE - POLIZIA SLIM

123

                        
FP 133  RB 133
                        
FP 117  RB 115

FP 154  RB 153  BP 136

Ø 13

MATERIALS: Italian Resin, Silver and Metal 
FILLING SYSTEM:   FP: Cartridge or Converter
                      RB: Re�ll P5888  |  BP: Re�ll P900
NIB TYPE: Steinless steel nib or 18K, gold nib (no. 4)
CODES / PRICES:
M22 221 Fountain Pen (steinless steel nib): € 143,00
M22 222 Rollerball Pen: € 133,00
M22 223 Ballpoint Pen: € 123,00

DIMENSIONS:
MATERIALI: Resina Italiana, Argento e Metallo
CARICAMENTO:  ST: Cartuccia o Converter
               RO: Refill P5888  |  SF/SF Bus: Refill P900
PENNINO: Acciaio oppure Oro 18K (n. 4)
CODICI / PREZZI:
M22 221 Penna Stilografica (pennino acciaio): € 143,00
M22 222 Penna Roller: € 133,00
M22 223 Penna Sfera: € 123,00

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:FEATURES:


